
EternaLux 

Glamify Booth 360 Booth (2-3 Person)

360 Booth(4-5 person)Mirror Booth

BackDrops & Balloons 

2 Hour Package
3 Hour Package 
4 Hour Package
Additional Hour 

$450
$550
$650

$100/hr

$350
$450
$550

$100/hr

$575
$700
$825

$125/hr

$150+
$100+
$150+
$30+ 

$75+
$130+
$140+
$25+

$450
$575
$700
$125

2 Hour Package
3 Hour Package
4 Hour Package 
Additional Hour

2 Hour Package
3 Hour Package
4 Hour Package
Additional Hour 

2 Hour Package
3 Hour Package
4 Hour Package
Additional Hour 

Flower or Greenery Wall
Shimmer Wall
Custom Backdrop
Neon Signs

Event Decor: 
Call  us to discuss your vision and get a quote.

 
Rentals:

Champagne/Mimosa Bar $225/4 hour rental
Pittsburg Paparazzi Cookie Table Decor 

$225/4 hour rental
 

 
 

Travel and Set-Up fee is not included in
base/package prices and is dependent on location

and difficulty of set-up.

Balloon Columns
Balloon Arch
Custom Design
Centerpiece

Event Decor & Rentals 

Website: www.EternaLUXPgh.com

Phone:(412)452-2484

Pricing List

Email: Eternalux412@gmail.com

Instagram@EternaLux_412

Travel & Set-up


