EternaLux Pricing List

Instagram@EternaLux_412
Website: www.EternaLUXPgh.com
Email: Eternalux412@gmail.com
Phone:(412)452-2484

	Phone:(412)	7452-2404	
Glamify Booth		360 Booth (2-3 Person)	
2 Hour Package 3 Hour Package	\$450 \$550	2 Hour Package 3 Hour Package	\$350 \$450
4 Hour Package	\$650	4 Hour Package	\$550
Additional Hour	\$100/hr	Additional Hour	\$100/hr
Mirror Booth		360 Booth(4-5 person)	
2 Hour Package	\$575	2 Hour Package	\$450
3 Hour Package	\$700	3 Hour Package	\$575
4 Hour Package	\$825	4 Hour Package	\$700
Additional Hour	\$125/hr	Additional Hour	\$125
Back	Drops	& Balloons	
Flower or Greenery Wall	\$150+	Balloon Columns	\$75+
Shimmer Wall	\$100+	Balloon Arch	\$130+
Custom Backdrop	\$150+	Custom Design	\$140+
Neon Signs	\$30+	Centerpiece	\$25+
Event Decor & Rentals		Travel & Set-up	
Event Decor: Call us to discuss your vision and get a quote. Rentals: Champagne/Mimosa Bar \$225/4 hour rental Pittsburg Paparazzi Cookie Table Decor \$225/4 hour rental		Travel and Set-Up fee is not included in base/package prices and is dependent on location and difficulty of set-up.	